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Scene selection switch
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Interruptor de seleccion de escena
Chave de selecao de cena
Schalter zur Auswahl von Szenarien

Commutateur de sélection d'ambiance
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Interruttore di selezione degli ambienti

RefWD810 v1

@ This device should be installed by a
&  qualified electrician in accordance with the
.. latest edition of the IEE wiring regulations.

@ Dieses Gerat ist ausschlieBlich von

qualifizierten Elektrofachkréften zu installieren. peut installer ce dispositif.

& Este dispositivo solo debe @ Somente um eletricista qualificado
ser instalado por un electricista deve instalar este dispositivo.
debidamente cualificado.

@ !l dispositivo deve essere installato da

Seul un électricien qualifié un elettricista qualificato.
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©) Key ( DE ) & Explicacion
Zeichenerklarung
1. brown 1. marroén
2. brown/white 1. braun 2. marron/blanco
3. green 2. braun/weil 3. verde
4. white/blue 3. griin 4. blanco/azul
5. blue 4. weil/blau 5. azul
6. white/green 5. blau 6. blanco/verde
7. orange 6. weil/griin 7. orange
8. white/orange 7. orangefarben 8. blanco/color
8. weild/ naranja
orangefarben
Legenda Légende @D Leggenda
1. marrom 1. marron 1. marrone
2. marrom/Branco 2. Azulmarron/blanc 2. marrone/bianco
3. verde 3. vert 3. verde
4. Branco/Azul 4. blanc/bleu 4. bianco/blu
5. Azul 5. bleu 5. blu
6. Branco/verde 6. blanc/vert 6. bianco/verde
7. laranja 7. orange 7. color arancia
8. Branco/laranja 8. blanc/orange 8. bianco/color
arancia
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EN Technical data
Supply voltage DC 12v
Terminal Capacity 1.5mm?
Humidity 5to 95% non-condensing
Temperature °C -10to 35
Material (casing) Flame retardant ABS and PC/ABS
Compliance EMC-89/336/EEC, LVD-72/23/EEC
ES Datos técnicos
Voltaje de entrada de CC 12V
Capacidad del terminal 1.5mm?
Temperatura °C De-10a 35
Humedad Del 5 al 95 % sin condensacion

Material (carcasa)

ABS y PC/ABS retardantes de llama

Conformidad con normativas

EMC-89/336/EEC, LVD-72/23/EEC

FR Données techniques
Tension d'alimentation CC 12V
Capacité des terminaux 1.5mm?
#7 Température °C -10a35
Humidité 5295 % sans condensation
]
33 Matériau (boitier) F ABS et PC/ABS ignifuges
Conformité EMC-89/336/EEC, LVD-72/23/EEC
[p]] Technische Daten
Versorgungsspannung DC 12V
LIGHT LEVELS | LICHTPEGEL |
N IVE LES D E LUZ | N [VE I S D E Feuchtigkeit 5 bis 95% nicht-kondensierend

ILUMINAGAO | NIVEAUX DE LUMIERE |
LIVELLI DELLA LUCE

@) To raise the light
level

@D Zur Erhdhung
des Lichtpegels

& Para subir el nivel
de luz

G Para aumentar o
nivel de iluminagéo

Pour augmenter le (g Per aumentare il
niveau de luminosité livello della luce

Material (Gehause)

Brandverzégerndes ABS und PC/ABS

Eingehaltene Normen

EMC-89/336/EEC, LVD-72/23/EEC

PT Dados técnicos
Tenséo de alimentagdo CC 12V
Capacidade do terminal 1.5mm?
Temperatura (°C) -10a35

Umidade

5% a 95%, sem condensagao

Material (caixa)

ABS e PC/ABS retardante de chamas

Compatibilidade

EMC-89/336/EEC, LVD-72/23/EEC

IT Specifiche tecniche
Tensione di alimentazione CC 12V
@& To lower the light @) Senkung des v Capacidade do terminal 1.5mm?
level Lichtpegels Temperatura °C Da-10a35
Umidita da 5a 95% senza condensa
& Para bajar el nivel (g Para diminuir o Materiale (rivestimento) ABS e PC/ABS ignifugo
de luz nivel de iluminagéo Conformita EMC-89/336/EEC, LVD-72/23/EEC
Pour abaisserle (g Per ridurre il < 86 mm > »> <«5mm
niveau de luminosité livello della luce -‘-‘----f.-/ ~N —— 13 mm
@& To turn the lights off @& Um die INIBN
Beleuchtung 1 ] =
@ Paraapagarlas  yszuschalten. 2 I
luces. 3 M
o @G Desligar a £ , H
‘Pour éteindre les iluminagao. E 4 i
lumiéres. @© : O :
@D Per spegnere : a : i
llluminazione. v H
1|/
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Due to our policy of continual productimprovement, CP Electronics reserves the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice.
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Tel: +44 (0)333 900 0671
Fax: +44 (0)333 900 0674

enquiry@cpelectronics.co.uk

http://www.cpelectronics.co.uk/
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